Hisense

Product

Technical

Capacity

Defrost

Supply

Operating conditions

MEPS

Refrigeration system

Control

Manufacturer Model

Description
Warranty Period

Total volume

Fresh food

Freezer

Short-term frozen food Storage
Multi-use

Ice Making

Defrost cycle
Frost free
Adaptive defrost

Voltage range
Frequency

Rated input power
Power factor

Rated current
Defrost input power
Power cord length

Temperature range

Cabinet clearance [Sides / Back / Top]

Climatic class

CEC

PAEC

Star rating
Cut-off level

Compressor type

Noise level
Refrigerant

Refrigerant charge

Temperature control
Electronic display
Display location

litre
litre
litre
litre
litre
litre

Volt
Hz
Watt

Amp
Watt
cm

°C

KWh/y
kWh/y

kWh/y

dB (a)

gram

HRCD483TBW

French Door refrigerator/freezer
3 years

483
304
60
0
92
27

Automatic
Yes
No

220 ~ 240
50

200

0.82

15
145
170

10 ~ 43
50/50/100
SN, N, ST, T

344
341.073
4.5 Star
446.1

Inverter
38
R600a
50

Microprocessor
Yes
On fridge door

*Specifications subject to change at any time.
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Hisense

Features

General

Fresh Food

Freezer

My Fresh Choice

Accessories

Key Features

Dimensions

Net

Box

Weight

Low environmental impact refrigerant

Electronic display

Electronic temperature control

Doors finish

Hidden hinge
Adjustable front legs
Rolling back castors
Door handle

Adjustable shelf
Fixed shelf

Safe glass, spill-proof shelf

Door basket

Water tank
Vegetable crisper
Light

Water dispenser
Ice-maker

Tray

Drawer

Door basket
Light

Tray

Drawer

Door basket
Light

User manual

Warranty sheet

Pure Flat Design
Electronic water dispenser
Counter Depth Design
Metal Tech Cooling

My Fresh Choice

Double vegetable crispers
ConnectedLife enabled

Width
Depth
Height

Width
Depth
Height

Net / Gross

Half width
L
Half width
LED

Half width

Half width

Half width
LED

Half width

Half width

Half width
LED

Yes

Yes

Yes

Dark stainless steel
Yes

Yes

Yes

Recessed

Yes, No

35

Yes

Yes
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Electronic icemaker

Stainless steel finish

Frost free

Inverter Technology

Multi-function touch control panel
Door alarm

Super Freeze and Super Cool functions

794
698
1785

842
744
1885

94/103

*Specifications subject to change at any time.
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